Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name

Bohannon, Nicole Marie

Crosby, Emma Lorraine

Doby, Andre Ashante

Dugan, Makenzie S

Eckstrom, Daymin Russell

Ferkans, Samantha Rose

Fisher, Jessica Ann

Follansbeedelong, Melanie Most

Gallardo, Robert James

Hamilton, Nicholas David

Hansen, Ryan Lee

Harshman, Stephanie Kae

Gender

Female
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

1993

1986
1977

1988

1996

1986

1987

1979

28
35
43

32

25

34

34

42

Date In

9/10/2021
9/12/2021
9/13/2021
9/10/2021

9/10/2021
9/12/2021
9/7/2021

9/8/2021

9/13/2021

9/7/2021

9/10/2021

9/13/2021

Release
Date

Charges

PROBATION VIOLATION

OPERATE W/O VALID LICENSE

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

PROBATION VIOLATION
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

OPERATE LEFT OF CENTER

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE
SPEED ZONES - EXCEEDING POSTED LIMITS (16-
19MPH)

BATTERY OR THREAT TO
JUDGE/PROSECUTOR/LAW ENFORCEMENT
OFFICER

PROBATION VIOLATION

OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO
ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
PRESCRIPTION DRUGS LABEL VIOLATION
PROBATION VIOLATION

RETAIL THEFT - INTENTIONALLY TAKE

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER



Hollen, William Dyerl

Johnson, Steffany Lee

Kapaun, Sonya Lea

Kerckhove, Scott Raymond

King, James Earl

Lowrie, Joshua Lee

Madsen, Brendan James

Montoya, Jonathan Ricardo

Novak, Philip Robert

Scheel, Jesse James

Seichter, Nicole Joann

Stanhope, Cory Steven

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

1984

1994
1969

1969

1984

1978

1995

1997

1985

1985

1988

1993

37

27
52

52

37

43

26

23

36

36

32

28

9/9/2021

9/12/2021
9/11/2021

9/9/2021

9/11/2021

9/9/2021

9/9/2021

9/12/2021

9/8/2021

9/8/2021

9/14/2021

9/13/2021

12/2/2021

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

Manufacture/Del Meth

MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE >3<10G
MANUFACTURE/DELIVER SCHEDULE I AND II
NARCOTIC

OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED

Possession Cont Sub Enhancer

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION W/INTENT TO
MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE >3<10G
PROBATION VIOLATION

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED
POSSESSION OF THC

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

VEHICLE OPERATOR FLEE/ELUDE OFFICER -
BODILY HARM/DAMAGE TO PROPERTY

BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF THC
PROBATION VIOLATION

BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

PROBATION VIOLATION

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

WARRANT OFFENSE



Steines, Clayton J

Stone, Laura Anne

Wuorenma, Matthew James

Bookings in the Last 7 Days
Total: 27
Female: 11

Male: 16

Male

Female

Male

1975

1990

1988

45

31

33

9/8/2021

9/9/2021

9/7/2021

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT
Disorderly conduct

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
BURGLARY TO BUILDING OR DWELLING
CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
THEFT OF MOVABLE PROPERTY



