Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name	Gender	Birth Year	Age	Date In	Release Date	Charges
Bohannon, Nicole Marie	Female	1998	23	9/10/2021		PROBATION VIOLATION
Crosby, Emma Lorraine	Female	1998	23	9/12/2021		
Doby, Andre Ashante	Male	1994	27	9/13/2021		OPERATE W/O VALID LICENSE
<u>Dugan, Makenzie S</u>	Female	2003	18	9/10/2021		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Eckstrom, Daymin Russell	Male	1993	28	9/10/2021		
Ferkans, Samantha Rose	Female	1986	35	9/12/2021		
Fisher, Jessica Ann	Female	1977	43	9/7/2021		PROBATION VIOLATION RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Follansbeedelong, Melanie Most	Female	1988	32	9/8/2021		OPERATE LEFT OF CENTER OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE SPEED ZONES - EXCEEDING POSTED LIMITS (16- 19MPH)
Gallardo, Robert James	Male	1996	25	9/13/2021		BATTERY OR THREAT TO JUDGE/PROSECUTOR/LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER PROBATION VIOLATION
Hamilton, Nicholas David	Male	1986	34	9/7/2021		OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL
Hansen, Ryan Lee	Male	1987	34	9/10/2021		POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA PRESCRIPTION DRUGS LABEL VIOLATION PROBATION VIOLATION RETAIL THEFT - INTENTIONALLY TAKE
Harshman, Stephanie Kae	Female	1979	42	9/13/2021		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

Hollen, William Dyerl	Male	1984	37	9/9/2021		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY Manufacture/Del Meth MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE >3<10G MANUFACTURE/DELIVER SCHEDULE I AND II NARCOTIC OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED Possession Cont Sub Enhancer POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION W/INTENT TO MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE >3<10G PROBATION VIOLATION
Johnson, Steffany Lee	Female	1994	27	9/12/2021		
Kapaun, Sonya Lea	Female	1969	52	9/11/2021		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Kerckhove, Scott Raymond	Male	1969	52	9/9/2021		OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED POSSESSION OF THC
King, James Earl	Male	1984	37	9/11/2021		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER VEHICLE OPERATOR FLEE/ELUDE OFFICER - BODILY HARM/DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
Lowrie, Joshua Lee	Male	1978	43	9/9/2021		BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Madsen, Brendan James	Male	1995	26	9/9/2021		POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF THC PROBATION VIOLATION
Montoya, Jonathan Ricardo	Male	1997	23	9/12/2021		BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Novak, Philip Robert	Male	1985	36	9/8/2021	12/2/2021	PROBATION VIOLATION
Scheel, Jesse James	Male	1985	36	9/8/2021		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
Seichter, Nicole Joann	Female	1988	32	9/14/2021		DISORDERLY CONDUCT RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

9/13/2021

WARRANT OFFENSE

Stanhope, Cory Steven

Male

1993

28

Steines, Clayton J		Male	1975	45	9/8/2021	DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Stone, Laura Anne		Female	1990	31	9/9/2021	BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT Disorderly conduct
Wuorenma, Matthe	w James	Male	1988	33	9/7/2021	BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR BURGLARY TO BUILDING OR DWELLING CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY THEFT OF MOVABLE PROPERTY
Bookings in the	e Last 7 Days					
Total:	27					
Female:	11					
Male:	16					